
Below please see a list of those companies and a Point of Contact (POC) for each that 
attended the GPNTS Industry Day on December 9, 2008 that the Government has 
verified. 
 
  
POC Company E-mail Address 
Bill Brundage L-3 bill.brundage@l-3com.com
J Moore UrsaNav jmoore@ursanav.com
Dave Robinette Raytheon dkrobinette@raytheon.com
Dave Drum Argon St dave.drum@argonst.com
David 
Williamson FEI-ZYFER dlw@fei-zyfer.com
Judy Decker SAIC deckerj@saic.com
Joe Garza ISINC jgarza@san.rr.com
Wade Sober Spectracom wsober@spectracomcorp.com

Julie Isenberger 
Quantum 
Diminsion jisenberger@qdiminsion.com

Mike Parry DRS mparry@drs-c3.com
Terry Trisler RF Works terry@rfworksinc.com
Jack C. Cirkl Rockwell Collins jccirkl@rockwellcollins.com
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